Colin Teague

Director
Represented by:

Jack Thomas

TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2022 DEVIL'S PROMISE
2021 RASHASH

2019 VAN DER VALK

2018 THE FEED

2016-18 DARK HEART

2015 HOOTEN AND THE LADY
2015 BEOWULF

2015 JEKYLL AND HYDE

2014 DA VINCI'S DEMONS
2015 SPOTLESS

2013 THE WHITE QUEEN
2013 THE TOWN

2013 SINBAD

2011 SHIRLEY

COMPANY

MBC Studios

MBC Studios

Company Pictures

Amazon

ITV Studios

Sky One

ITV

ITV

BBC / Starz

Canal+

BBC 1/ Starz

ITV (3 Episodes)

Sky One

BBC 2 (Single Drama)

PROJECT DETAILS

Director (6 episodes)

Director

8 episodes

Lead Director

Lead director

Lead director

Lead director

Nominated for 3 Golden Globes including Best Mini
Series 2014

3 episode series

Winner Cymru Bafta Single Drama 2012

IFTA Winner Best Actress 2012
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2011

2011

2008

2011

2007

2006

FRANKENSTEIN'S WEDDING

BEING HUMAN

DR WHO

HUSTLE

THE SARAH JANE ADVENTURES

TORCHWOOD

FEATURE FILM

DATE

2025

2015

2011

2006

2004

2002

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

ESAAF

DRAGONHEART - THE SORCERS CURSE

WAY OF THE MORRIS

THE LAST DROP

SPIVS

SHOOTERS

BBC 3 Single Live Drama
RTS and Broadcast Award Winner

Bafta Nominated 2012

BBC 3 (Series 1- 3, 8 Episodes)  Bafta Nominated 2010 and 2011

BBC 1 (Series 3 - 4, 3 Episodes)  Series 3 Finale
Series 4 Lead Director

Bafta Winner Special Effects 2009

BBC 1

BBC 1 (Pilot)

BBC 2 (Series 1-2)

COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

Blacklight Films

Universal Studios

Fifth Column Films Executive Producer

First Look International

Image International

Universal Pictures



