Colin Teague

Director

Represented by:

Jack Thomas

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS	
2022	DEVIL'S PROMISE	MBC Studios	Director (6 episodes)	
2021	RASHASH	MBC Studios	Director	
			8 episodes	
2019	VAN DER VALK	Company Pictures	Lead Director	
2018	THE FEED	Amazon		
2016-18	DARK HEART	ITV Studios	Lead director	
2015	HOOTEN AND THE LADY	Sky One	Lead director	
2015	BEOWULF	ITV		
2015	JEKYLL AND HYDE	ITV	Lead director	
2014	DA VINCI'S DEMONS	BBC / Starz		
2015	SPOTLESS	Canal+		
2013	THE WHITE QUEEN	BBC 1 / Starz	Nominated for 3 Golden Globes including Best Mini Series 2014	
2013	THE TOWN	ITV (3 Episodes)	3 episode series	
2013	SINBAD	Sky One		
2011	SHIRLEY	BBC 2 (Single Drama)	Winner Cymru Bafta Single Drama 2012	
			IFTA Winner Best Actress 2012	



2011	FRANKENSTEIN'S WEDDING	BBC 3	Single Live Drama	
			RTS and Broadcast Award Winner	
			Bafta Nominated 2012	
2011	BEING HUMAN	BBC 3 (Series 1 - 3, 8 Episodes)	Bafta Nominated 2010 and 2011	
2008	DR WHO	BBC 1 (Series 3 - 4, 3 Episodes)	Series 3 Finale	
			Series 4 Lead Director	
			Bafta Winner Special Effects 2009	
2011	HUSTLE	BBC 1		
2007	THE SARAH JANE ADVENTURES	BBC 1 (Pilot)		
2006	TORCHWOOD	BBC 2 (Series 1 - 2)		

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2025	ESAAF	Blacklight Films	
2015	DRAGONHEART - THE SORCERS CURSE	Universal Studios	
2011	WAY OF THE MORRIS	Fifth Column Films	Executive Producer
2006	THE LAST DROP	First Look International	
2004	SPIVS	Image International	
2002	SHOOTERS	Universal Pictures	